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Ingredient List Detective '\

Place a checkmark for the allergens that are within the ingredient lists

Chocolate Bar

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup (Sources
include Wheat), Milk Solids, Vegetable Fat, Cocoa
Butter, Cocoa Mass, Barley Malt Extract, Cocoa
Powder, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Salt, Egg White,
Natural Flavour (Vanilla Extract).

Eggs Milk

Mustard

Peanut | Seafood | Sesame | Soy -II\-lruet(se Wheat

Barbeque Sauce

Ingredients: Spirit Vinegar, Molasses, Water,
Sugar, Onions, Anchovies (Fish), Salt, Garlic,
Cloves, Tamarind Extract, Natural Flavourings (Soy
Sauce, Lemons, Pickles, Peppers, Mustard), Chilli
Pepper Extract.

Eggs Milk

Mustard

Peanut | Seafood | Sesame | Soy -I\rlruet(se Wheat

Hot Dog

Pork, Water, Modified Corn Starch, Modified Milk
Ingredients, Salt, Potassium, Lactate, Sodium
Erythorbate, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Nitrate,
Spice (Mustard), Wheat, Flour, Garlic Powder,
Smoke.

Eggs Milk

Mustard

Peanut | Seafood | Sesame | Soy Wheat

Tree
Nuts
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